
1.

V51211412023

DT t 458412023-F3-Part( 1 )

GO6IDGCdU OC(pGCog

cr5ccum:ccolla, "'udkdlern cxe,d

(caoe ffuotruoctDo)

m".DT/458412023-F3-

orocd<r$ reoJa0

oflrecrcncrongo".S3

oilcorcil :10-1G2023

stl-
noonryA ec.d osolcrfarL

leorm"l},rb Qw/i

Sa+>f
Gextit -*'"ot o'3 cta"r6bA

' - "iEili!Fi*1.,"n'

.#ffiil:iffiirlk.'"

radoetcml "rom:!"

cl5conm.rcolla .uailtrdletm 'crra,"JlocQ oqdlqar5orord cDsctrrD oocilcgccflcor 2023-24

otd 
",gororot 

orsojlcrilau8ege <sroorcdcrrl- oilrooerno Grosoqee o<ail"rcdlauEoccoll cqlcd

ocm6co.,vo0, og Groco5DC\D .'-r<dl"rrcdlaua .glcnilcucgos msroroilqjlcnccoi roccf,.goSqgg

(TuocoJ(r)@Bglaf, crilcna. qG ooJd ora"scaUa,uE ossntlacro.
@O (Do. Bdoelccu- cn

nur6, pcn"
adoerccnJ

dadgrnq
DS Grdora

m.rn olo
ru,

ed.telcff\t

rulartilo
rmoflcopp

tgocxcruccD

ollorcfl

ed"ercff\t
poeffD
otlorcil

od"ercmlo<t oler €96 GST pcrOo.gos) rlo<o

0cxt"

acfldlcnrd ur6xgood

GST 1T o<6"erc

mrocfl

ole.r

GST

187"

sro6)6

rleroo ole.r oler

1 3 4

1. =3m2023
oacilogcclor

11t10t2023

12.j1..61.

11t1012023

1.-n."61o

11t10t2023

3 .'il."gl"

700 6 820 400 72 472 3455

ord"etcmJ oilet .,lemaccollcgc aerrilccorccu.roccollcgc oc@reo crulla<iilaacTgg. nrd"erccnJ ff)(D(0,

oikolofl €)cnilcx coelo.ggroruil qG cx4 aorgau0 cu-rcoroqr6, clgcorm.lccoila .rrailudlscn cua,q[.,

ococdlafl recrroO.c,jl.et, oflrocrcncrotngoo o6crD oilercm;rorojlas crococg6rBrocem:. rocomJl4

eldlecm ord"erccrpacrE .urtilcnenilmcmof roroH. eicfldlcna$ radoe-rcml @oc6rDc@rocoscc$o

conf,qtoerolol p6, crilorogcuSocogo 20Ol- @ol (g<ocrOd @..1 ocl@o) criletqgg caog
m.lrdsrcd qlgargruroSlaf, 6gcr,oaila aocrd crr@cUo gernccoilcSlco6reoc6,nY. o6"etcmJ @loc6[Do

ooaacgo oorqrco0 oJcggp<olfl. ffuoffuocff) roerroroflqgg ffuacff) ffuJccotqgg mltdocailoc$

"Jail"dcdauA cnsoroil aroerorool 5 crtrE.,gororo 
"r.t<tilr.lcoro 

crJldalmoocsm". o1<oo oilcrto@BuA

www.det.kderala gov.h oclenloom.lflnfl are;ocem-.

ffi
W



ffi,Hruf'l r
a-r*ror)- lnnel'-'ii

t,

tj

ri" '
ki..
i;1l

:;

'i;lii
i.|.!i .t:

..Ni:'.t-



'E}t

v512105t2023

DT I 4584 12023-F3- Part( 1 )

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING DEPARTMENT
(KERALA STATE)

No.DT/4 58412023-F3

Directorate of Training,
Thiruvananthapuram,

Dated: 10-10-2023

TENDERNOTICE

Sealed competitive tenders are invited in connection with award function

ceremony to be conducted on 13-10-2023 at Ayyankali HaIl,

Thiruvananthapuram. The details are given below:

sl.

No

Tender No

& ltems

Last Date

& Time of

sale of Ter

der

Last Date

and Time o

f receipt of

sealed Ten

der

Date anc

time of o

pening s

ealed Te

nder

Cost of Form (lncluding A% C.ST)

Original Duplicate

Cost of

Tender

Form

GST

18%

Total

Cost

Cost of

Tender

Form

C€T1

8Y"

Total

Cost

Earnest Mo

ney Deposi

t

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 F3n7l23 M

eritoria Aw

ard Functio

n Ceremon

y Conducte

d on 13.10.

2023 al Ay

yankali Hall

TVPM

11.10.2023

12 P.M

11.10.2023

1PM

11.10.202

3

3PM

700 126 826 400 72 472 3455

The Cost of the Tender Forms will be accepted only by Cash or Money Order. The Tender

should be superscribed with Tender number and date addressed to the Director of Training,

lndustrial Training Department, ThozhilBhavan, VikasBhavan. P.O, TVM. Late Tenders will not

be accepted. The above mentioned amount should be enclosed as Earnest Money Deposit.

The tenders in original should be accompanied with preliminary agreement in Kerala Stamp

Paper worth Rs.200/- (Rupees Two Hundred only) Other wise the Tender will not be

considered. Detailed specification of items required can be obtained from the office of the

undersigned during office hours. The details are available in the website

www.det.kerala.gov.in.Tender is not transferable Tenderer should have experience of at least 5

sAl -
Di?cLltu of **2

/t*r-t"*ld b tss,n_/L. A

friit D;acLl& o+ T**' rffi
such Govt events.



DT t 4584 t2023-F 3-Pa rt( 1 )

a
v512105t2023

Drector of Trahfrq



\-
--.? 'Soil,y *p o I

l,;1,1 kba'
a^t^d, {**tq,X

flrr-T,1

,,.ir i. rr'
"rfr'r:,i)' " l' '

:,.i"-. ..i-,..,.

, . ..i-.."11.

' . .::.


